
Dolores MS Boys Basketball
Schedule 2019

Date Day Opponent(s) Place Time Games
16-Oct Wed Ridgeway Ridgeway 4:00pm ABC

19-Oct Sat Tri - Nucla/Dove Creek Home
10:00a
m A

22-Oct Tues Cortez Home 4:00pm ABC
24-Oct Thurs Nucla Nucla 4:00pm AB
29-Oct Tues Ouray Ouray 4:00pm AB

2-Nov Sat Tri- Mancos/Ouray Mancos
10:00a
m A

6-Nov Weds St. Columba Home 4:00pm BC
8-Nov Fri Telluride Telluride 4:00pm ABC

12-Nov Tues Dove Creek Dove Creek 4:00pm AB

16-Nov Sat Mancos Home
10:00a
m ABC

18-Nov Mon Telluride Home 4:00pm ABC
20-Nov Weds Grand (Moab) Moab 4:00pm AB

3-Dec Tues St. Columba St. Columba 4:00pm BC
TBD TBD SJBL Championship TBD TBD A


